
INCIDENTAL FEE COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE    
 Date Time Location** 

IFC Retreat* 
Friday, January 11, 2019   2pm - 5pm  Richard Woodcock Education Center (RWEC) 101 

Saturday, January 12, 2019     10am – 3pm Werner University Center (WUC) Columbia Room 

IFC Meeting Friday, January 18, 2019  2pm – 5pm  RWEC 206 

IFC Meeting Friday, January 25, 2019 2pm – 5pm  RWEC 101 

IFC Meeting Friday, February 1, 2019 2pm – 5pm RWEC 206 

IFC Meeting Friday, February 8, 2019 2pm – 5pm RWEC 101 

IFC Meeting Friday, February 15, 2019 2pm – 5pm RWEC 101 

IFC Meeting Friday, February 22, 2019 2pm – 5pm RWEC 101 

IFC Meeting Friday, March 1, 2019 2pm – 5pm  RWEC 101 

IFC Meeting Friday, March 8, 2019 2pm – 5pm RWEC 101 

IFC Meeting Friday, March 15, 2019   

*Area Representatives are not needed at the Retreat. 
** Location is subject to change, pending approval.  
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